GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
Specifications are for information only, are not intended for installation purposes, and are subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed by Gamewell-FCI for their use.
©2007 Honeywell International Inc.   All rights reserved. www.gamewell-fci.com CS-2001 Rev. A  page 1 of 3
600 Series
IdentiFlex 610
Analog Addressable Control Panel
APPROVED

Relative Humidity: 93% non-condensing
Temperature Rating: 32° – 120°F (0° – 49°C)
Ordering Information
Model Description
IF610-126 IdentiFlex 610 base analog/addressable
system consisting of the following:
• IF610 common control that includes:
- Main CPU
- IF610 front display with LCD
  alphanumeric display
- Bus Driver Module
- Common system relays
- Ribbon cables
• 6 amp main power supply
• One (1) analog circuit module
(126 analog addressable points)
• Standard cabinet assembly
20.0” H x 14.0” W x 4.5” D
(50.8 H x 35.56 W x 11.43 D cm)
Ordering Information (Continued)
Model Description
IF610-126XL  126 point/one SLC IF610 in extra-large
 housing allowing space for battery storage.
(Refer to the IF610-126)
30.0” H x 22.0” W x 5.5” D
(76.2 H x 55.88 W x 13.97 D cm)
AAM610-252 Upgrades the IF610-126 to an IF610-252
System. Replaces the single analog circuit
card with a two-circuit card to provide a
total of 252 analog addressable points.
IF610-252 IF610 analog addressable system consist-
ing of the following:
• IF610 common control that includes:
- Main CPU
- IF610 front display with LCD
  alphanumeric display
- Bus Driver Module
- Common system relays
- Ribbon cables
• 6 amp main power supply
• Two (2) analog circuits module
(252 analog addressable points)
• Standard cabinet assembly
30.0” H x 22.0” W x 5.5” D
(76.2 H x 55.88 W x 13.97 D cm)
AAM610-504 Upgrades the IF610-252 or IF610-126 to an
IF610-504 system. Replaces the single-
and/or two circuit analog card with a four-
circuit card to provide a total of 504 analog
addressable points.
IF610-504 IF610 analog addressable system consist-
ing of the following:
• IF610 common control that includes:
- Main CPU
- IF610 front display with LCD alpha
  numeric display
- Bus Driver Module
- Common system relays
- Ribbon cables
• 6 amp main power supply
• Four (4) analog circuits module
(504 analog addressable points)
• Standard cabinet assembly
20.0” H x 14.0” W x 4.5” D
(50.8 H x 35.56 W x 11.43 D cm)
IF610-504XL 504 point/four SLC IF610 in extra-large
housing, allowing space for battery storage
(Refer to the above IF610-504)
30.0” H x 22.0” W x 5.5” D
(76.2 H x 55.88 W x 13.97 D cm)